
TRADITION
12 %٪  ١٢

تـراديـشــن

The perfect ration for horses in light work.
•  Heat –Treated Natural Grains, Seeds, and Seed Meals.
•  Well-Balanced Feed Ration.
•  Rich in all essential elements and mineral.
•  Balanced in Vitamin and Amino Acids.
•  Suitable for maintenance time and Light-Normal Activity.
•  Optimal Calcium: Phosphorus Ratio.
•  Optimum Content of Vitamin and Minerals.
•  Rich in Omega 3:
    - Improve Immunity and Animal Health Condition.
    - Reduce problems with OCD.
    - Improve Bones and tendons growth.

Ingredients:
Barely Grains – Yellow Corn Grains – Wheat Grains – Full Fat Soy-
bean (FFSB) – Full Fat Flaxseeds – Nigella Sativa (Black seeds) – 
Rice Bran – Sugar Cane Molasses – Methionine Amino Acid – Lysine 
Amino Acid – Choline Chloride – Brewer’s Yeast Powder –  Anti-Cak-
ing – Magnesium Oxide – Mineral Premix – Sodium Bicarbonate – 
Common Salts – Di-Calcium Phosphate – Drees – Limestone.

Analysis:
Nutrient
Dry Matter
Crude Protein
Crude Fat
Crude Fiber
Ash
Calcium
Total Phosphorus
Lysine Amino Acid
Methionine Amino Acid
Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN)

 
Value in %
85.96
12.00
5.15
13.05
5.65
1.61
0.55
0.43
0.22
66.60

Gross Energy in Kcal: 3671.6 Kcal
Equine Feeding: 1 kg feed per 100kg of horse weight.

ــة  ــة الضروري ــم الغذائي ــل القي ــي كام ــوي ع ــة تحت ــة تقليدي عليق
ــول.  ــة للخي ــة و حيوي ــي صح ــول ع للحص

• التركيبة تراديشن مصممة للخيول اثناء وقت الراحة او الخيول التي تؤدى نشاطات خفيفة.
• يتميز الخليط بسهولة الهضم. 

• الخليــط لهــذه العليقــة يتميــز بالتــوازن و الســعر المناســب مــا يســمح باســتخدامه لجميــع أنــواع 
الخيول.

الخامات المستخدمة:
ــة  ــا الكامل ــول الصوي ــذرة ف ــح )رده( - ب ــة القم ــراء - نخال ــذرة الصف ــوب ال ــعير - حب ــوب الش حب
الدهــن - بــذور الكتــان الكاملــة الدهــن - بــذور حبــة البركــة - رجيــع الكــون - مــولاس قصــب الســكر 
- حمــض أمينــي ميثيونــن - حمــض أمينــي ليســن - كولــن كلوريــد - خمــرة جافــة - مضــاد ســموم 
فطريــة - أكســيد ماغنســيوم - أمــاح معدنيــه - بيكربونــات الصوديــوم - ملــح طعــام - فوســفات 

كالســيوم ثنائيــة - دريــس - حجــر جــري.

التحليل:
العنصر الغذائي

الماده جافة
البروتين الخام
الدهن الخام
الألياف الخام

الرماد الخام
الكالسيوم

الفوسفور الكلى
حمض أميني ليسين

حمض أميني ميثيونين
المركبات الكلية المهضومة

الطاقة الكلية = 3671.6 ك. كالوري

 
القيمة ٪

85.96
12.00
5.15

13.05
5.65
1.61
0.55
0.43
0.22

66.60

التغذية للجواد: يضاف ١ كجم  لكل ١٠٠ كجم من وزن الجواد.


